
Elgin Independent School District
Athletic Improvements
Elgin, Texas
Project No: 1970-03-02

7/7/2025

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

Name: Name:
Attn: Attn:

P: P:
Email: Email:

bvcaplanroom@gmail.com

Brazos Valley Contractors Association

Sportsbeams
Kelvin Koch

BVCA Planroom
979-260-5902

Tom Worthen

512-452-2010

817-429-0888
sales@voidform.com

VBX

PWXPress
Mary Miller

408-676-8941
bids@pwxpress.com
Fielder's Choice Inc.

713-828-0113
tworthen@sbcglobal.net

Deltek
Source Management

Daniel Cortez

100-180-0456
sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Act Global Americas, Inc.
Joshua Turner

mobius
mobius mobius

979-732-5731
acejka@drymalla.com
APT Communications

Chris Fredricksen

210-564-6900
brian@virtualbx.com

Drymalla Construction
Amy Cejka

chrisfredricksen@aptcommunications.com

PLAN HOLDERS

Best Block Construction Materials
barb lyons

832-270-6230

151-366-6335
dodge.bidding@construction.com

Roof Experts, Inc
Mike Cass

844-326-3826
daniel.cortez@construction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics
Adam Bouman

601-953-2330

987-456-3212

Brian Tyson

512-838-3249
kelvin@sportsbeams.com

VoidForm
Hunter Davis

jturner@actglobal.com
Dodge Construction Network

469-936-7663
Estimating@roofexperts.com

barb.lyons@bestblock.com

assdf@mobius.com

DYNAMIC Fitness & Strength
Kurt Honadel

thwbonds@outlook.com

kurt@mydynamicfitness.com
715-552-4454

THWilson Bonds
Sheila a smith
559-762-1012


